
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
District of Delaware

In Re:
Coach Am Group Holdings Corp.
c/o Fenway Partners, LLC
152 West 57th Street
59th Floor
New York, NY 10019

Chapter: 11

 EIN: 41−2244830

Case No.:  12−10010−KG

NOTICE OF FILING OF TRANSCRIPT AND OF DEADLINES RELATED TO RESTRICTION AND
REDACTION

       A transcript of the proceeding held on 1/27/2012 was filed on 2/2/2012 . The following deadlines apply:

       The parties have  7 days to file with the court a Notice of Intent to Request Redaction of this transcript. The
deadline for filing a request for redaction is 2/23/2012 .

       If a request for redaction is filed, the redacted transcript is due 3/5/2012 .

       If no such notice is filed, the transcript may be made available for remote electronic access upon expiration of the
restriction period, which is 5/2/2012 unless extended by court order.

       To review the transcript for redaction purposes, you may purchase a copy from the transcriber (see docket for
Transcriber's information) or you may view the document at the clerk's office public terminal.

             Clerk of Court
Date: 2/2/12

(ntc)



                              United States Bankruptcy Court
                                  District of Delaware

In re:                                                              Case No. 12-10010-KG
Coach Am Group Holdings Corp.                                       Chapter 11
         Debtor
                                                               CERTIFICATE OF NOTICE
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Notice by first class mail was sent to the following persons/entities by the Bankruptcy Noticing Center on
Feb 04, 2012.
db           +Coach Am Group Holdings Corp.,   c/o Fenway Partners, LLC,   152 West 57th Street,   59th Floor,
               New York, NY 10019-3310
aty          +James E. Bird,   Polsinelli Shughart,   700 West 47th Street,   Suite 1000,
               Kansas City, MO 64112-1805
aty          +Tania Ingman,   Lowenstein Sandler PC,   65 Livingston Avenue,   Roseland, NJ 07068-1791

Notice by electronic transmission was sent to the following persons/entities by the Bankruptcy Noticing Center.
NONE.                                                                                       TOTAL: 0

           ***** BYPASSED RECIPIENTS *****
NONE.                                                                                       TOTAL: 0

Addresses marked ’+’ were corrected by inserting the ZIP or replacing an incorrect ZIP.
USPS regulations require that automation-compatible mail display the correct ZIP.

I, Joseph Speetjens, declare under the penalty of perjury that I have sent the attached document to the above listed entities in the manner 
shown, and prepared the Certificate of Notice and that it is true and correct to the best of my information and belief.

Meeting of Creditor Notices only (Official Form 9): Pursuant to Fed. R. Bank. P. 2002(a)(1), a notice containing the complete Social Security 
Number (SSN) of the debtor(s) was furnished to all parties listed.  This official court copy contains the redacted SSN as required by the 
bankruptcy rules and the Judiciary’s privacy policies. 

Date: Feb 04, 2012 Signature: 
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The following persons/entities were sent notice through the court’s CM/ECF electronic mail (Email)
system on February 2, 2012 at the address(es) listed below:
              Andrew H. Sherman   on behalf of Creditor  MCI Sales and Service, Inc. asherman@sillscummis.com
              BMC Group, Inc.   mjohn@bmcgroup.com
              Bradford J. Sandler   on behalf of Creditor Committee  OFFICIAL COMMITTEE OF UNSECURED CREDITORS 
               bsandler@pszjlaw.com
              Christopher A. Ward   on behalf of Debtor  ACL Leasing, LLC cward@polsinelli.com,  
               LSuprum@Polsinelli.com
              Christopher Dean Loizides   on behalf of Creditor Lorraine Kenny loizides@loizides.com
              Deborah H. Devan   on behalf of Creditor  Peoples Capital and Leasing Corp. dhd@nqgrg.com
              Diane W. Sanders   on behalf of Creditor  Cameron County austin.bankruptcy@publicans.com
              Edward  C. Toole   on behalf of Interested Party  BNSF Railway Company toolee@pepperlaw.com
              Eric S. Pezold   on behalf of Interested Party  Snell & Wilmer LLP epezold@swlaw.com,  
               dwlewis@swlaw.com;bollarr@scfuels.com
              Helen Elizabeth Weller   on behalf of Creditor  Dallas County dallas.bankruptcy@publicans.com
              James C. Carignan   on behalf of Creditor  Marquette Equipment Finance, LLC 
               carignaj@pepperlaw.com,  wlbank@pepperlaw.com,lanoc@pepperlaw.com
              Jarrett  Vine   on behalf of Debtor  Coach Am Group Holdings Corp. jvine@polsinelli.com
              Jeffrey C. Wisler   on behalf of Creditor  AIG Commercial Equipment Finance, Inc. jwisler@cblh.com
              Jeffrey N. Pomerantz   on behalf of Creditor Committee  OFFICIAL COMMITTEE OF UNSECURED CREDITORS 
               jpomerantz@pszyjw.com
              Jeremy William Ryan   on behalf of Interested Party  iStar BUSCO Inc. jryan@potteranderson.com,  
               bankruptcy@potteranderson.com
              John P. Dillman   on behalf of Creditor  Harris County houston_bankruptcy@publicans.com
              Joshua E. Zugerman   on behalf of Creditor  ACE American Insurance Company 
               zugermanj@ballardspahr.com
              Judy D. Thompson   on behalf of Creditor  ABC Companies, Inc. jdt@jdthompsonlaw.com
              Justin K. Edelson   on behalf of Debtor  Coach Am Group Holdings Corp. jedelson@polsinelli.com,  
               LSuprum@Polsinelli.com
              Kathleen A. Murphy   on behalf of Creditor  General Electric Capital Corporation 
               kmurphy@reedsmith.com
              Kelly M. Conlan   on behalf of Creditor  AIG Commercial Equipment Finance, Inc. kconlan@cblh.com
              Kurt F. Gwynne   on behalf of Creditor  General Electric Capital Corporation 
               kgwynne@reedsmith.com,  llankford@reedsmith.com
              L. John N. Bird   on behalf of Interested Party Stanley Ng jbird@foxrothschild.com,  
               dkemp@foxrothschild.com
              Madison L. Martin   on behalf of Creditor  Bridgestone Americas Tire Operations, LLC 
               madison.martin@stites.com
              Nicole  Stefanelli   on behalf of Debtor  Coach Am Group Holdings Corp. 
               nstefanelli@lowenstein.com,  dclaussen@lowenstein.com;klafiura@lowenstein.com
              Paul  Kizel   on behalf of Debtor  Coach Am Group Holdings Corp. pkizel@lowenstein.com
              Peter J. Keane   on behalf of Creditor Committee  OFFICIAL COMMITTEE OF UNSECURED CREDITORS 
               pkeane@pszjlaw.com
              Rachel B. Mersky   on behalf of Interested Party  People’s Capital and Leasing Corp. 
               rmersky@monlaw.com
              Robert J. Feinstein   on behalf of Creditor Committee  OFFICIAL COMMITTEE OF UNSECURED CREDITORS 
               rfeinstein@pszjlaw.com
              Robert W. Bollar   on behalf of Interested Party  Southern Counties Oil Co., a CA L.P. 
               bollarr@scfuels.com
              Ryan M. Murphy   on behalf of Creditor  Bridgestone Americas Tire Operations, LLC 
               bankruptcy@potteranderson.com
              Samuel Jason Teele   on behalf of Debtor  Coach Am Group Holdings Corp. steele@lowenstein.com,  
               areicher@lowenstein.com
              Sharon L. Levine   on behalf of Debtor  Coach Am Group Holdings Corp. slevine@lowenstein.com
              Sommer Leigh Ross   on behalf of Creditor  SeaWorld Parks & Entertainment, Inc. 
               slross@duanemorris.com
              Theresa Vesper Brown-Edwards   on behalf of Creditor  Bridgestone Americas Tire Operations, LLC 
               bankruptcy@potteranderson.com
              Timothy P. Reiley   on behalf of Attorney  Reed Smith LLP treiley@reedsmith.com
              United States Trustee   USTPREGION03.WL.ECF@USDOJ.GOV
              William A. Frazell   on behalf of Creditor  Texas Comptroller of Public Accounts 
               bk-bfrazell@oag.state.tx.us
              William F. Taylor   on behalf of Interested Party  Verizon Communications Inc. 
               bankruptcydel@mccarter.com,  bankruptcydel@mccarter.com
                                                                                            TOTAL: 39


